voter_name

AREVALO, JONATHAN MICHAEL
BROWN, EVELYN ROBERTA
CAVAZOS, ALMA A

CRUZ, REYMUNDO JR

CRUZ, VERONICA SYLVIA

DE LA PAZ, GILBERTO

DE LA PAZ, LORENA
DUSTERHUS, ANGELA MARIA
GARST, DIANA KAY

GARST, JARVIS SCOTT Il
GARZA, DEZIRAY JANELLE
GARZA, HECTOR

GARZA, LORA LEE

GARZA, MADISON LORYN
GARZA, MATTHEW LOGAN
GREENHILL, PAUL LEE

HART, MARK S

HAYES, MARIA DELSOCORRO
HERNANDEZ, JOAQUINA TIJERINA
HESS, RONALD SCOTT
HOPKINS, DAVID ALLEN
LASSIG, DARYL WAYNE
LASSIG, DIANE

LEMMONS, CHARLES STEPHEN
LEMMONS, THELMA DURHAM
LOFTON, GWENDOLYN JEANETTE
LOPEZ, EDUARDA H

LUVAAS, LARRY MEARL
MARTINEZ, CARLOS
MARTINEZ, SANDRA

OAKS, MARY

OCHOA, OLIVER JR

OLIVAREZ, OCTAVIO

PEREZ, CATALINA

PICKETT, ROBERT J

RAMOS, CARLOS JESUS

RIOS, CYNTHIA

RODRIGUEZ, BENJAMIN
SPENCE, ALLAN BARWISE
SPENCE, CAROL LYNN

SPENCE, LARRY GENE
TIJERINA, VANESSA S
VAZQUEZ, JOE MICHAEL
ZAMORA, CONCEPCION N
ZAMORA, ISRAEL SR

id_voter

1207678779
1042276693
1006295818
1006317349
1006317222
1167083823
1006324751
1174693416
1018202115
1018202820
2219117459
1021310177
1011769039
3382475737
2209804596
1006362252
2151018763
2205118804
1006361994
1183550242
1145101109
1006329318
1006329146
1006369390
1006369405
1006302232
1060610901
2191513126
1042295032
1006967618
1006311798
1006324127
1014640615
1186499074
1176908436
1033040267

voting_methitx_precinct_code

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

1014200821 IN-PERSON
1006354409 IN-PERSON
1006359056 IN-PERSON
1006359041 IN-PERSON
1006324221 IN-PERSON
1006361236 IN-PERSON
2154812151 IN-PERSON
1006345577 IN-PERSON
1006345565 IN-PERSON

2A

8A
8A
1A
1A

2A
2A
2A
2A

7A

1A

7A
1A
8A
7A

8A
8A

2A
2A
1A
1A
1A

4
3

10
10
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