

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
AREVALO, JONATHAN MICHAEL	1207678779	IN-PERSON	2A
BROWN, EVELYN ROBERTA	1042276693	IN-PERSON	4
CAVAZOS, ALMA A	1006295818	IN-PERSON	3
CRUZ, REYMUNDO JR	1006317349	IN-PERSON	8A
CRUZ, VERONICA SYLVIA	1006317222	IN-PERSON	8A
DE LA PAZ, GILBERTO	1167083823	IN-PERSON	1A
DE LA PAZ, LORENA	1006324751	IN-PERSON	1A
DUSTERHUS, ANGELA MARIA	1174693416	IN-PERSON	4
GARST, DIANA KAY	1018202115	IN-PERSON	10
GARST, JARVIS SCOTT II	1018202820	IN-PERSON	10
GARZA, DEZIRAY JANELLE	2219117459	IN-PERSON	4
GARZA, HECTOR	1021310177	IN-PERSON	2A
GARZA, LORA LEE	1011769039	IN-PERSON	2A
GARZA, MADISON LORYN	3382475737	IN-PERSON	2A
GARZA, MATTHEW LOGAN	2209804596	IN-PERSON	2A
GREENHILL, PAUL LEE	1006362252	IN-PERSON	4
HART, MARK S	2151018763	IN-PERSON	9
HAYES, MARIA DELSOCORRO	2205118804	IN-PERSON	3
HERNANDEZ, JOAQUINA TIJERINA	1006361994	IN-PERSON	3
HESS, RONALD SCOTT	1183550242	IN-PERSON	10
HOPKINS, DAVID ALLEN	1145101109	IN-PERSON	7A
LASSIG, DARYL WAYNE	1006329318	IN-PERSON	4
LASSIG, DIANE	1006329146	IN-PERSON	4
LEMMONS, CHARLES STEPHEN	1006369390	IN-PERSON	6
LEMMONS, THELMA DURHAM	1006369405	IN-PERSON	6
LOFTON, GWENDOLYN JEANETTE	1006302232	IN-PERSON	3
LOPEZ, EDUARDA H	1060610901	IN-PERSON	1A
LUVAAS, LARRY MEARL	2191513126	IN-PERSON	4
MARTINEZ, CARLOS	1042295032	IN-PERSON	4
MARTINEZ, SANDRA	1006967618	IN-PERSON	4
OAKS, MARY	1006311798	IN-PERSON	4
OCHOA, OLIVER JR	1006324127	IN-PERSON	7A
OLIVAREZ, OCTAVIO	1014640615	IN-PERSON	1A
PEREZ, CATALINA	1186499074	IN-PERSON	8A
PICKETT, ROBERT J	1176908436	IN-PERSON	7A
RAMOS, CARLOS JESUS	1033040267	IN-PERSON	9
RIOS, CYNTHIA	1014200821	IN-PERSON	8A
RODRIGUEZ, BENJAMIN	1006354409	IN-PERSON	8A
SPENCE, ALLAN BARWISE	1006359056	IN-PERSON	1
SPENCE, CAROL LYNN	1006359041	IN-PERSON	1
SPENCE, LARRY GENE	1006324221	IN-PERSON	2A
TIJERINA, VANESSA S	1006361236	IN-PERSON	2A
VAZQUEZ, JOE MICHAEL	2154812151	IN-PERSON	1A
ZAMORA, CONCEPCION N	1006345577	IN-PERSON	1A
ZAMORA, ISRAEL SR	1006345565	IN-PERSON	1A